
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

92 

90 

161 

93 

180 

724 

908 

16 

24 

760 

148 

995 

44 

12a 

178 

875 

651 

2 

Name 

Joel Ohman 

Alberto Rovirosa 

Sahar Zvik 

Evan Lutz 

Mitchell Hall 

Tyrel Diekmann 

Tim Powers 

Emily Grana 

Jamaal Medford 

Blair Harness 

Scott Christensen 

Martin Chavez 

Hunter Ciling 

Alexander Enriquez 

Richard Findlay 

Jake Jorgensen 

Mardana Mayginnes 

Owen Williams 

Class 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

8.347 

8.587 

15.762 

24.450 

27.120 

27.402 

46.778 

52.652 

1:10.592 

1:13.841 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

10:57.455 

11:05.802 

11:06.042 

11:13.217 

11:21.905 

11:24.575 

11:24.857 

11:44.233 

11:50.107 

12:08.047 

12:11.296 

Best Tm 

1:48.984 

1:50.189 

1:49.616 

1:51.449 

1:52.369 

1:52.555 

1:52.524 

1:54.779 

1:56.812 

1:58.720 

2:00.407 

Status Addl2 

dunlop, racers edge, wawa, lieto, vesrah, k-tech, apex assassins, KYT, graves, hotbodies,   

TFOG Wheelsports, Vortex Racing, My Fit Foods 

Apex Assassins 

PENOFIN 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/20/2025 3:46:27 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

8.347 

Avg. Speed 

88.049 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.984 

Best Speed 

88.527 

Best Lap by 

92 - Joel Ohman 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 7 

Sun Race 16: Formula Middleweight 

Sun Race 16: Formula Middleweight 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:27:06 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

4/20/2025 13:15 


