CVMA 2024-2025 Round 7 Sorted on Laps

Sun Race 16: Formula Middleweight

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles

Sun Race 16: Formula Middleweight

4/20/2025 13:15



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Status	Addl2
1	92	Joel Ohman	Formula Middleweigh	6		10:57.455	1:48.984	
2	90	Alberto Rovirosa	Formula Middleweigh	6	8.347	11:05.802	1:50.189	
3	161	Sahar Zvik	Formula Middleweigh	6	8.587	11:06.042	1:49.616	dunlop, racers edge, wawa,
4	93	Evan Lutz	Formula Middleweigh	6	15.762	11:13.217	1:51.449	
5	180	Mitchell Hall	Formula Middleweigh	6	24.450	11:21.905	1:52.369	
6	724	Tyrel Diekmann	Formula Middleweigh	6	27.120	11:24.575	1:52.555	TFOG Wheelsports, Vortex
7	908	Tim Powers	Formula Middleweigh	6	27.402	11:24.857	1:52.524	
8	16	Emily Grana	Formula Middleweigh	6	46.778	11:44.233	1:54.779	
9	24	Jamaal Medford	Formula Middleweigh	6	52.652	11:50.107	1:56.812	
10	760	Blair Harness	Formula Middleweigh	6	1:10.592	12:08.047	1:58.720	
11	148	Scott Christensen	Formula Middleweigh	6	1:13.841	12:11.296	2:00.407	
Not clas	ssified							
DNS	995	Martin Chavez	Formula Middleweigh		DNS			
DNS	44	Hunter Ciling	Formula Middleweigh		DNS			
DNS	12a	Alexander Enriquez	Formula Middleweigh		DNS			
DNS	178	Richard Findlay	Formula Middleweigh		DNS			Apex Assassins
DNS	875	Jake Jorgensen	Formula Middleweigh		DNS			
DNS	651	Mardana Mayginnes	Formula Middleweigh		DNS			PENOFIN
DNS	2	Owen Williams	Formula Middleweigh		DNS			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
8.347	88.049	1:48.984	88.527	92 - Joel Ohman

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Jay Tanner - Race Director